Rate Card - Domestic Cargo

Depa	urture Cargo				
i	TSP Charges (chargeable to the	consignor)			
	General Cargo/Perishable Cargo/C		s etc.	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100
_				INR per KG	0.75
	Special			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	200
				INR per KG	2
	Valuable			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	750
				INR per KG	5
			2 South red S		
2	Demurrage Charges (chargeable	to the consigno	or)		
	First day			Free	0
	General/Special/Perishable	32 37 B		Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
	Valuable			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	300
	Second day onwards General/Spec	ial/Perishable		INR per KG per day	<u> </u>
	Second day onwards Valuable	्रिक प्रेसी अप	100 St 486	INR per KG per day	2
		4.22000	2000	There is a second of the secon	
3	X Ray Charges				
	General and Perishable Cargo	30 S. S.	. 3 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100
			, e c., ; ; , #	INR per KG	2
	Valuables Cargo	30 305	ingarija.	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100
			8.	INR per KG	2
	·				
Arriv	val Cargo		The state of		
1	TSP Charges (chargeable to the	consignee)	i svenou ko je		
	General Cargo/Perishable Cargo/C		s etc.	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100
				INR per KG	0.75
	Special			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	200
	<u> </u>	_		INR per KG	2
	Valuable			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	750
				INR per KG	5
2	Demurrage Charges (chargeable	to the consigne	ee)		
1	All Cargo	598	31113	First 24 Hours - Free	0
	General/Special/Perishable	18	C A	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150

Valuable	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	300				
Second day onwards General/Special/Perishable	INR per KG per day	1				
Second day onwards Valuable	INR per KG per day	2				
Other Charges						
1 Stuffing/De-stuffing/ X Ray Charges						
Stuffing/De-stuffing charges (chargeable to airline)	Minimum Rate INR per flight	100				
4.2%	INR per KG	1				
X Ray charges (chargeable to airline)	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100				
	INR per KG	2				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
2 Handling Charges on Company Cargo (Outbound and	α _λ ,					
Inbound)						
DE A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100				
	INR per KG	0.75				
		 -				
3 Demurrage Charges on Company Cargo (Chargeable to						
Airlines)						
First Day	Free	0				
General/special/Perishable		150				
Second Day onwards General/Special/Perishable	INR per KG per day	1				
4 Handling Charges for Misrouted Cargo/Transit Cargo	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	100				
(Inbound & Outbound cargo will be charged separately and	d INR per KG per day	1				
misrouted PO Mail will be charged only for the outbound						
5 X Ray Charges to Postal Department	Minimum Rate INR	100				
	INR per KG	2				
Note: Common for Outbound, Inbound and Airlines						
(a) TSP Charges and Demurrage Charges will be levied on the 'Gross	TSP Charges and Demurrage Charges will be levied on the 'Gross Weight" or the "Chargeable Weight" of the consignment, whichever is higher					
	t, penal charges @ double the applicable TSP Charges will be levied					
	Special cargo consists of live animals, hazardous goods, ornamental fish, chicks, etc.					
 (d) X-Ray and Unitization Charges will be levied on gross weight (e) GST and other applicable taxes, if any shall be charged extra at applicable taxes. 	anticable rates					
(f) Unitization charges for ULDs will be at par with International Ca	argo races					

(g) Consignments of human remains coffin including unaccompanied baggage of deceased are exempted from the purview of TSP & Demurrage charges

Rate Card - International Cargo

1 Terminal Storage and Pr	rocessing Charges			_
General Cargo	<u></u>		Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
			INR per KG	0.95
Special Cargo		A STATE	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	300
			INR per KG	2
Perishables	<u> </u>	was and	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
		4	INR per KG (without state of the art facility)	0.70
Valuable		ALL SELECTION ASSESSMENT OF SE	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	1000
			INR per KG	5
		and the section of		

2	Demurrage Charges				
			L.209		
_	General	.587498860 Q	verte. Ç	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
			2000	INR per KG	0.95
	Special		- <u>- (1)</u>	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	300
		The same of the sa		INR per KG	1.90
	Valuables			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	600
			et i	INR per KG	3.80
	NOTES:	M. Carlo	W. KASŠ		
-	() =1 C 1 C	1 11 1 1 1	V. 800 - 200 -		

(a) The free period for export cargo shall be 48 hours for examination/processing by the shippers/Airlines

(b) Consignments of human remains coffin including unaccompanied baggage of deceased and human eyes are exempted from the purview of TSP & demurrage charges

(c) Special cargo consists of live animals, hazardous goods, ornamental fish, chicks, etc.

(d) Charges will be levied on the "gross weight" or the "chargeable weight" of the consignment, whichever is higher. Wherever the "gross weight" and (or) volume weight" is wrongly indicated on the Airway Bill and is found more, charges will be levied on the "actual gross weight" or "actual volumetric weight", whichever is higher.

(e) For mis-declaration of weight above 2% and upto 5% of declared weight penal charges @ double the applicable TSP charges will be levied. For variation above 5%, the penal charges will be levied @ five (5) times the applicable TSP charges of the differential weight.



3	X Ray machine usage charges fo	r Export Cargo	<u> </u>		
	General Cargo			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
				INR per KG	2
	Perishable Cargo			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
				INR per KG	1.50
	P. O. Mails			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
				INR per KG	2
			, ii. []		
4	AWB Amendment Charges			INR per AWB	100
Im	port Cargo	Was.	£,		
1	Delivery Order Charges		140.40 Q		
	MAWB General Cargo			INR	1500
	MAWB Baggage	galar T	8 (2.28 g)	INR AND STATES AND	1500
	MAWB Baggage – Consolidation	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	* #	INR	1500
	Break Bulk Charges		1		
		18 To 18	erokosii	I st HAWB	2500
				Each additional	1000
			4		
2	Terminal, Storage and Processing	Charges	15,0100 (3.00)		
	General Cargo			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	200
	,	78,0		INR per KG	4.50
	Special Cargo	OPEN TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	\$4. 	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	250
_			(4.20g)	INR per KG	9
	Valuable Cargo		· nathanag	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	1000
			244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244 244	INR per KG	12
	Courier Cargo		v. 15, ▼	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	200
		· ·		INR per KG	4.50
	Perishable Cargo			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	200
		·		INR per KG	4.50
3	Strapping Charges			INR per packet	10
4	Demurrage Charges				
	General/Perishable			Minimum Rate INR	295

	Upto 4 days working including free period	1.30
	Between 5 & 30 days	2.60
	Beyond 30 days	3.90
	·	
Special	Minimum Rate INR	580
	Upto 4 days working including free period	2.60
	Between 5 & 30 days	5.20
A. Land	Beyond 30 days	7.80
The state of the s		
Valuable	Minimum Rate INR	1160
. Alexander 1	Upto 4 days working including free period	5.20
The state of the s	Between 5 & 30 days	10.40
	Beyond 30 days	15.60
Free storage period for import cargo shall be (3 working days into of segregation. For the next two days, demurrage will be charge cleared within four (4) days. If clearance is effected after 4 days entire period from the time of completion of segregation.	d at "per kg; per day" non-cumulative basis provided the co	onsignment is
NOTE:		
(a) Consignments of human remains coffin including baggage of demurrage and DO charges.		
(b) Charges will be levied on the "Gross Weight" or "Chargeable Weight" and (or) volume weight is wrongly indicated in the "actual gross weight" or actual volumetric weight" or "charge	Airway Bill and is actually found more, charges will be levied	the "Gross l on the
(c) Special Import Cargo consists of Live Animals, Hazardous Go	oods, Ornamental Fish, Live Chicks, etc.	
(d) Valuable cargo consists of gold, bullion, currency notes, secur diamonds for industrial use), diamond jewellery, jewellery an and items valued at USD 1000 per kg & above.		
1 477779 4 1 601	1	

Other Rates

1 Palletisation/Depalletisation & Containeriza	Palletisation/Depalletisation & Containerization/Decontainerization				
Stuffing charges	INR Per KG	1.50			
	Minimum (INR)	500			
De-stuffing charges	INR Per KG	1.50			
	Minimum (INR)	500			

INR per AWB

AWB Amendment Charges

100

Cold storage charges			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	350
			INR Per KG	2
Strong Room Charges				
·				
Transhipment Cargo Handling		<u> </u>		
Air to Road				
Storage charges			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
			INR Per KG	2
Stuffing	Esterna,	ů.	INR Per KG	2.50
De-stuffing		ar top Ara	INR per KG	1.50
Demurrage charges			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	250
			48 Hours after completion of segregation (INR per kg	1
	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	4	per day)	
Road to Air				
TSP	3.00000	is a start	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	INR Per KG	0.95
X Ray charges		a emerció ha	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
, 3			INR Per KG	2
Stuffing			INR Per KG	1.50
Demurrage charges		*:	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
Beyond 48 hours			INR Per KG	0.95
		Tricker j		
Air to Air		the ten or the		
Storage charges			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
Storage charges		•	INR Per KG	2
Stuffing			INR Per KG	1.50
De stuffing			INR Per KG	1.50
Demurrage charges			Minimum Rate INR per consignment	250
Delitatiage citatges	जारिय के	विनियामक	48 hours after completion of segregation (INR per kg	
		विनियान के स्थाप	per day)	1
Road to Road (Import)		13	Paramy/	_
De stuffing charges		1 2 2 1	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
De seatting charges	2 3	1	William Rate II W. per consignment	

		INR Per KG	2.50
	TSP charge		Same as
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Import TSP
	Demurrage charge		Same as
			Import
			demurrage
	Road to Road (Export)		
	Stuffing charges	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	150
	- Company of the Comp	INR Per KG	2.50
	TSP charges		Same as
			export TSP
	Demurrage charges	a a	Same as
			export
			demurrage
	ULD transfer	INR per ULD	500
5	Forklift Charges	Minimum Rate INR per consignment	300
	For works inside I-ACC (to the exporters/Importers only)	INR Per KG	0.30
	For works outside within the airport premises	INR per hour	2000
-			
6	Documentation charges (Export and Import both)	INR per Flight	500
	To be paid by airlines at Export for providing manifest &		
	envelope services provided: Export: Cargo Manifest + Envelope		

NOTE: GST and other applicable taxes, if any shall be charged extra at applicable rates.



Import: Segregation Report